TECHNOLOGY

78M6612-IGTR/F
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

78M6612-IGTR/F Price

78M6612-IGTR/F

Maxim Integrated

IC POWER MEASUREMENT AC 64-LQFP

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 78M6612-IGTR/F

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Voltage - 1/0 High

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Measurement Error

Current - Supply

78M6612-IGTR/F
Maxim Integrated
Tape & Reel (TR)
3V~36V

2V

Single Converter Technology®

64-LQFP

Surface Mount

0.5%

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - I/O Low

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Meter Type

Input Impedance

78M6612-IGTR/F Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC POWER MEASUREMENT AC 64-LQFP

500

0.8V

64-LQFP (10x10)
Tape & Reel (TR)
-40°C ~ 85°C
Single Phase

40 kOhm ~ 90 kOhm

78M6612-IGTR/F 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 78M6612-IGTR/F Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 78M6612-IGTR/F Maxim
Integrated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 78M6612-IGTR/F : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 78M6612-IGTR/F
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Part Number

78M6612SP-EVM-1

78M6612-IM

78M6612-DB/OMU-RF

78M6612-DB/OMU-USB

78M6612-GT/F/P2

78M6611-IVT/F

78M6612-MR/F/P2

78M6612-IGT/F

78M6612-IMR/F

78M6610+SAM/CO7T

78M6612-IM/F

78M6612-IMR/F/PD

78M6612-GTR/F/P2

78M6612-SOCKET68

78M6612-SOCKET64

78M6612-M/F/P2

78M6610+PSUEVK1#

78M6612-EVM-1

78M6612-IMR

78M6611-IVTR/F

Description

EVAL BOARD 78M6612

78M6612-IM TERIDIAN

KIT DEMO OUTLET MEAS OMU1-S-RF

KIT DEMO OUTLET MEASUREMENT OMU1

IC PWR MEASUREMENT AC 64LQFP

IC POWER MEASUREMENT AC 24-TSSOP

IC PWR MEASUREMENT AC 68SQFN

IC POWER MEASUREMENT AC 64-LQFP

IC POWER MEASUREMENT AC 68-QFN

78M6610+SAM/CO7T MAX

IC POWER MEASUREMENT AC 68-QFN

78M6612-IMR/F/PD MAXIM

IC PWR MEASUREMENT AC 64LQFP

BOARD 78M6612 68PIN QFN

BOARD 78M6612 64PIN LQFP

IC PWR MEASUREMENT AC 68SQFN

EVAL KIT 78M6610+PSU

BOARD EVAL 78M6612 AC-PMON

78M6612-IMR MAXIM

IC POWER MEASUREMENT AC 24-TSSOP

Manufacturer

Maxim Integrated

TERIDIAN

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

MAX

Maxim Integrated

MAXIM

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

MAXIM

Maxim Integrated

78M6612-IGTR/F Stock
78M6612-IGTR/F Inventory
Inquiry 78M6612-IGTR/F

78M6612-IGTR/F Datasheet

78M6612-IGTR/F Price 78M6612-IGTR/F Electronics 78M6612-IGTR/F Components

78M6612-IGTR/F Digikey Supplier 78M6612-IGTR/F Order 78M6612-IGTR/F Online

78M6612-IGTR/F Image 78M6612-IGTR/F Picture 78M6612-IGTR/F PDF

Download 78M6612-IGTR/F Datasheet Manufacturer Maxim Integrated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

2275 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1800 pcs

1278 pcs

1392 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1267 pcs

500 pcs
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